ACCOUNTANCY, BOARD OF

Licensing PROP

AFRICAN AMERICAN AFFAIRS, COMMISSION ON

Meetings MISC
AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF

Alfalfa seed commission

meetings MISC
Animal industry

brucellosis and tuberculosis in cattle and goats PERM

cattle and bison diseases PERM

restricted feedlots and holding facilities PERM
Asparagus commission

meetings MISC
Barley commission

meetings MISC
Dairy, food, and eggs

egg seals and assessments PREP
Dairy products commission

meetings MISC
Hop commission

meetings MISC
Horticulture, standards and fees

asparagus PROP
Rules

coordinator MISC

semi-annual rules development agenda MISC
Wine commission

meetings MISC

AIR POLLUTION

(See ECOLOGY, DEPARTMENT OF; individual air
pollution control agencies)

ALFALFA SEED COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

ASPARAGUS COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
ATHLETICS
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)
ATTORNEY GENERAL
Notice of request for opinion MISC
BARLEY COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
BATES TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Meetings MISC
MISC
BELLEVUE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC
BIG BEND COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC
BUILDING CODE COUNCIL
International codes
building PERM
fire PERM
residential EMER
PERM
PERM
Meetings MISC

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

08-01-027

08-01-019

08-01-012
08-01-094
08-01-094
08-01-095
08-01-064
08-01-097
08-01-108
08-01-123
08-01-050
08-01-056

08-01-122
08-01-140

08-01-031

08-01-036

08-01-046
08-01-047

08-01-065

08-01-005

08-01-110
08-01-101
08-01-057
08-01-102
08-01-103
08-01-100

CAPITOL CAMPUS DESIGN ADVISORY COMMITTEE
(See GENERAL ADMINISTRATION, DEPARTMENT OF)

CAPITOL COMMITTEE, STATE

(See GENERAL ADMINISTRATION, DEPARTMENT OF)

COMMUNITY, TRADE, AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT,

DEPARTMENT OF
Economic development commission
meetings MISC
Public works board
meetings MISC

08-01-092
08-01-044

CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Conservation district supervisors PREP
CORRECTIONS, DEPARTMENT OF
Public records disclosure PERM
PROP
DAIRY PRODUCTS COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
EASTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY
Meetings MISC
ECOLOGY, DEPARTMENT OF
Instream resources protection program
Wenatchee River basin, WRIA 45 PERM

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

08-01-117

08-01-026
08-01-040

08-01-033

08-01-045

(See COMMUNITY, TRADE, AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT,

DEPARTMENT OF)

EDUCATOR STANDARDS BOARD, PROFESSIONAL
Approval standards

performance-based preparation programs PREP
Performance-based teacher certificate
endorsements PREP
Standards
teacher, administrator, and educational staff
associate certification PREP
EVERGREEN STATE COLLEGE, THE
Library circulation policy PREP
Rules
coordinator MISC
EXECUTIVE ETHICS BOARD
Meetings MISC

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS, DEPARTMENT OF
Mortgage broker and loan originators
Mortgage Broker Practices Act, rule changes in

line with PROP
Securities
NASAA guidelines and statements of policy PROP
securities prosecution fund PREP
FIRE PROTECTION POLICY BOARD
Meetings MISC
FISH AND WILDLIFE, DEPARTMENT OF
Ballast water, aquatic invasive species, and
water pollutants EMER
Department-owned and -controlled land
public conduct PERM
Fishing, commercial
bottomfish EMER
EMER
crab EMER
sea urchins EMER
shrimp PREP
Fishing, recreational/personal-use
shellfish
razor clams EMER
smelt EMER
steelhead EMER
sturgeon EMER
Hunting
areas, permits, seasons, limits, and other
regulations, various PERM
Mineral prospecting, hydraulic approvals for PROP
Wildlife
dogs harassing deer, elk, and bighorn sheep EMER
FOREST PRACTICES BOARD
Meetings MISC

GENERAL ADMINISTRATION, DEPARTMENT OF
Capitol campus design advisory committee
meetings
Capitol committee, state

MISC
MISC

08-01-124

08-01-125

08-01-126

08-01-130

08-01-030

08-01-035

08-01-038
08-01-127
08-01-128

08-01-042

08-01-018
08-01-078

08-01-004
08-01-120
08-01-008
08-01-068
08-01-048

08-01-073
08-01-071
08-01-049
08-01-072

08-01-052
08-01-074

08-01-039

08-01-067

08-01-091
08-01-043

Index



GROWTH MANAGEMENT HEARINGS BOARDS
Public records officers for Central Puget Sound,
Eastern Washington, Western Washington and joint

growth management hearings boards MISC
HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF
Emergency medical services and trauma care
systems PROP
Professional standards and licensing
dentists PERM
sexual misconduct PERM
veterinary technicians PROP
Radiation
dental facilities, safety and diagnostic image
quality standards for PROP
HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY
Public employees benefits board
meetings MISC
HIGHLINE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Students’ rights and responsibilities PERM
HISPANIC AFFAIRS, COMMISSION ON
Practice and procedure rules, various EXPE
HOME CARE QUALITY AUTHORITY
Meetings MISC
HOP COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
HORSE RACING COMMISSION
Association grounds and facilities PERM
Meetings MISC
Weights and equipment PERM

HUNTING
(See FISH AND WILDLIFE, DEPARTMENT OF)

INDEPENDENT LIVING COUNCIL, STATE

Meetings MISC

INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE
(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)

INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE APPEALS, BOARD OF

Practice and procedure rules, various PERM
INSURANCE COMMISSIONER
Actuarial opinion and memorandum regulation PERM
Health carriers and health plans
network providers, absence and return of PERM

Licensing of agents, brokers, solicitors, and adjusters
continuing education requirement, sellers of

vehicle insurance EXPE
Life insurance
corporate-owned, definition of "key person” PERM

Trade practices, insurers PREP
INTEREST RATES

(See inside front cover)
JUDICIAL CONDUCT, COMMISSION ON

Meetings MISC

LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF
Medical aid

massage therapy rules PREP
occupational therapy rules PREP
physical therapy rules PREP
Vocational rehabilitation
vocational improvement project PROP
Workers’ compensation PROP
LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF
Geologists
licensing board
meetings MISC
MARINE EMPLOYEES’ COMMISSION
Meetings MISC

Index
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08-01-131

08-01-134

08-01-137
08-01-137
08-01-136

08-01-135

08-01-016

08-01-088

08-01-099

08-01-034

08-01-054
08-01-009
08-01-053

08-01-007

08-01-081

08-01-077
08-01-025

08-01-075

08-01-076
08-01-024

08-01-133

08-01-111
08-01-112
08-01-112

08-01-109
08-01-109

08-01-139

08-01-093
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MEDICAL ASSISTANCE

(See SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF)

MEDICAL CARE
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

NATURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF

Surface mine reclamation PERM
NURSING CARE

(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)
OLYMPIC COLLEGE

Animal control policy PROP

College seal, revision of PROP

Meetings MISC
PARKS AND RECREATION COMMISSION

Meetings MISC

Outdoor education and recreation grant program

(no child left inside) EXPE

PILOTAGE COMMISSIONERS, BOARD OF

Meetings MISC

PRISONS AND PRISONERS
(See CORRECTIONS, DEPARTMENT OF)

PROFESSIONAL EDUCATOR STANDARDS BOARD

08-01-006

08-01-028
08-01-029
08-01-098

08-01-066
08-01-129

08-01-084

(See EDUCATOR STANDARDS BOARD, PROFESSIONAL)

PROPERTY TAX
(See REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF)

PUBLIC ASSISTANCE

(See SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF)

PUBLIC DISCLOSURE COMMISSION
Contribution limitations

dollar amounts, biennial revision of PROP
time limits PERM
Forms
changing from mini campaign to full reporting PERM
financial affairs, reports of PERM
out-of-state political committees, contributions
and expenditures of PERM
registration, candidates and political
committees PERM
General policies and definitions
ministerial functions and contributions PERM
registered voters, number of PROP

PUBLIC EMPLOYEES BENEFITS BOARD
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY)

PUBLIC EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS COMMISSION
Meetings MISC

PUBLIC INSTRUCTION, SUPERINTENDENT OF
Academic achievement, accountability, and assessment
alternative assessment method PROP
School plant facilities, state assistance in providing

basic state support PREP
modernization PREP
Special service programs
Title VI, financial assistance to local school
districts PREP
PUBLIC RECORDS OFFICERS
Growth management hearings boards MISC

(See Issue 08-01 for complete list designated as
of 12/27/07)

PUBLIC WORKS BOARD

08-01-132
08-01-062

08-01-058
08-01-070

08-01-059
08-01-069

08-01-069
08-01-061

08-01-063

08-01-118
08-01-087
08-01-051
08-01-138

08-01-131

(See COMMUNITY, TRADE, AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT,

DEPARTMENT OF)

QUARTERLY REPORTS
(See CODE REVISER, OFFICE OF THE)

RECREATION AND CONSERVATION FUNDING BOARD

(See RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE)



Subject/Agency Index
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RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE
Recreation and conservation funding board

meetings MISC 08-01-080

REHABILITATION COUNCIL, WASHINGTON STATE

Community forums MISC 08-01-104
MISC 08-01-115
Meetings MISC 08-01-105
MISC 08-01-116
RETIREMENT SYSTEMS, DEPARTMENT OF
General provisions
cost-of-living adjustments and eligibility
requirements PERM 08-01-079
REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF
Excise tax
certified service providers for voluntary sellers =~ PERM 08-01-017
Rules
withdrawals PROP 08-01-096
PROP 08-01-119
Taxation of electronically delivered products
study committee
meetings MISC 08-01-055
RULES COORDINATORS
Agriculture, department of MISC 08-01-122
Evergreen State College, The MISC 08-01-030

(See Issue 08-01 for complete list designated as
of 12/27/07)

SCHOOLS
(See EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF)

SIRTI

Meetings MISC 08-01-023

SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF
Aging and adult services

long-term care services PROP 08-01-089
Assistance programs
income PREP 08-01-020
Developmental disabilities services
home and community based services waivers PROP 08-01-086
Medical assistance
administration of medical programs PREP 08-01-021
PERM 08-01-041
PROP 08-01-085
managed care PREP 08-01-082
physician-related services PREP 08-01-083
rural health clinics PROP 08-01-090
Mental health
community mental health and involuntary
treatment programs PREP 08-01-107
Special commitment center
cost reimbursement, civil commitment PREP 08-01-022

SPORTS, PROFESSIONAL
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF; HORSE RACING
COMMISSION)

SUPREME COURT, STATE

Rules of general application MISC 08-01-013
MISC 08-01-014
MISC 08-01-015
TAX APPEALS, BOARD OF
Meetings MISC 08-01-003
TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF
Ferries and toll bridges, state
ferry tolls PREP 08-01-114
Toll amounts for toll facilities
SR 167 HOT lanes pilot project PROP 08-01-113

TREASURER’S OFFICE
Usury rate (See inside cover)

UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION
(See EMPLOYMENT SECURITY DEPARTMENT)
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UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON
Meetings MISC 08-01-010
USURY RATE
(See inside cover)

UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
Electric companies
Energy Independence Act, impact on
companies PERM 08-01-037
WATER AND WASTEWATER
(See ECOLOGY, DEPARTMENT OF; LICENSING, DEPARTMENT

OF)

WENATCHEE VALLEY COLLEGE

Meetings MISC 08-01-032

WESTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY
Course materials
Public records

PERM 08-01-121
PERM 08-01-106

WHATCOM COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 08-01-001

MISC 08-01-002

WINE COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

WORKFORCE TRAINING AND EDUCATION COORDINATING
BOARD

Meetings MISC 08-01-011

Index



