## Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in **bold type** refer to material in this issue)

ACCOUNTANCY, BOARD OF Licensing	PROP	08-01-027	CONSERVATION COMMISSION Conservation district supervisors	PREP	08-01-117
AFRICAN AMERICAN AFFAIRS, COMMISSI Meetings	ON ON MISC	08-01-019	CORRECTIONS, DEPARTMENT OF Public records disclosure		08-01-026 08-01-040
AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF				THOT	00 01 010
Alfalfa seed commission meetings	MISC	08-01-012	DAIRY PRODUCTS COMMISSION (See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)		
Animal industry brucellosis and tuberculosis in cattle and goats cattle and bison diseases restricted feedlots and holding facilities	PERM	08-01-094 08-01-094 08-01-095	EASTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY Meetings	MISC	08-01-033
Asparagus commission meetings		08-01-093	ECOLOGY, DEPARTMENT OF Instream resources protection program		
Barley commission	MICC	00 01 007	Wenatchee River basin, WRIA 45	PERM	08-01-045
meetings Dairy, food, and eggs	MISC	08-01-097	ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION		
egg seals and assessments Dairy products commission	PREP	08-01-108	(See COMMUNITY, TRADE, AND ECONOMI DEPARTMENT OF)	IC DEVE	CLOPMENT,
meetings Hop commission	MISC	08-01-123	EDUCATOR STANDARDS BOARD, PROFESS	IONAI	
meetings	MISC	08-01-050	Approval standards		
Horticulture, standards and fees asparagus	PROP	08-01-056	performance-based preparation programs Performance-based teacher certificate	PREP	08-01-124
Rules coordinator	MISC	08-01-122	endorsements Standards	PREP	08-01-125
semi-annual rules development agenda	MISC	08-01-140	teacher, administrator, and educational staff		
Wine commission meetings	MISC	08-01-031	associate certification	PREP	08-01-126
AIR POLLUTION			EVERGREEN STATE COLLEGE, THE Library circulation policy	PREP	08-01-130
(See ECOLOGY, DEPARTMENT OF; individu pollution control agencies)	al air		Rules	MICC	00 01 020
2			coordinator	MISC	08-01-030
ALFALFA SEED COMMISSION (See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)			EXECUTIVE ETHICS BOARD Meetings	MISC	08-01-035
ASPARAGUS COMMISSION (See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)			FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS, DEPARTMENT Mortgage broker and loan originators	OF	
ATHLETICS (See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)			Mortgage Broker Practices Act, rule changes in line with Securities	PROP	08-01-038
ATTORNEY GENERAL			NASAA guidelines and statements of policy securities prosecution fund	PROP PREP	08-01-127 08-01-128
Notice of request for opinion	MISC	08-01-036	•	rker	00-01-120
BARLEY COMMISSION (See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)			FIRE PROTECTION POLICY BOARD Meetings	MISC	08-01-042
BATES TECHNICAL COLLEGE			FISH AND WILDLIFE, DEPARTMENT OF Ballast water, aquatic invasive species, and		
Meetings		08-01-046 08-01-047	water pollutants  Department-owned and -controlled land	EMER	08-01-018
BELLEVUE COMMUNITY COLLEGE			public conduct	PERM	08-01-078
Meetings	MISC	08-01-065	Fishing, commercial bottomfish	EMER	08-01-004
BIG BEND COMMUNITY COLLEGE			oottomisii		08-01-120
Meetings	MISC	08-01-005	crab		08-01-008
BUILDING CODE COUNCIL			sea urchins shrimp		08-01-068 08-01-048
International codes			Fishing, recreational/personal-use shellfish		
building fire		08-01-110 08-01-101	razor clams	EMER	08-01-073
residential		08-01-101	smelt		08-01-071
	PERM	08-01-102	steelhead		08-01-049
Meetings		08-01-103 08-01-100	sturgeon Hunting	EMER	08-01-072
CAPITOL CAMPUS DESIGN ADVISORY COMMITTEE			areas, permits, seasons, limits, and other regulations, various	PERM	08-01-052
(See GENERAL ADMINISTRATION, DEPAR			Mineral prospecting, hydraulic approvals for Wildlife		08-01-074
CAPITOL COMMITTEE, STATE (See GENERAL ADMINISTRATION, DEPAR	TMENT	OF)	dogs harassing deer, elk, and bighorn sheep FOREST PRACTICES BOARD	EMER	08-01-039
COMMUNITY, TRADE, AND ECONOMIC DE	EVELOP	MENT,	Meetings	MISC	08-01-067
<b>DEPARTMENT OF</b> Economic development commission			GENERAL ADMINISTRATION, DEPARTMEN	NT OF	
meetings	MISC	08-01-092	Capitol campus design advisory committee	T Of	
Public works board			meetings	MISC	
meetings	MISC	08-01-044	Capitol committee, state	MISC	08-01-043

[1] Index

## Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in  $bold\ type$  refer to material in this issue)

GROWTH MANAGEMENT HEARINGS BOA Public records officers for Central Puget Sound, Eastern Washington, Western Washington and			MEDICAL ASSISTANCE (See SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEP	ARTME	NT OF)
growth management hearings boards		08-01-131	MEDICAL CARE (See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)		
HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF Emergency medical services and trauma care systems	PROP	08-01-134	NATURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF Surface mine reclamation	PERM	08-01-006
Professional standards and licensing dentists sexual misconduct	PERM	08-01-137 08-01-137	NURSING CARE (See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)		
veterinary technicians Radiation dental facilities, safety and diagnostic image	PROP	08-01-136	OLYMPIC COLLEGE Animal control policy	PROP	08-01-028
quality standards for HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY	PROP	08-01-135	College seal, revision of Meetings		08-01-029 08-01-098
Public employees benefits board meetings	MISC	08-01-016	PARKS AND RECREATION COMMISSION Meetings Outdoor education and recreation grant program	MISC	08-01-066
HIGHLINE COMMUNITY COLLEGE Students' rights and responsibilities	PERM	08-01-088	(no child left inside)  PILOTAGE COMMISSIONERS, BOARD OF	EXPE	08-01-129
HISPANIC AFFAIRS, COMMISSION ON Practice and procedure rules, various	EXPE	08-01-099	Meetings	MISC	08-01-084
HOME CARE QUALITY AUTHORITY Meetings	MISC	08-01-034	PRISONS AND PRISONERS (See CORRECTIONS, DEPARTMENT OF)		
HOP COMMISSION (See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)			PROFESSIONAL EDUCATOR STANDARDS B (See EDUCATOR STANDARDS BOARD, PRO		NAL)
HORSE RACING COMMISSION			PROPERTY TAX (See REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF)		
Association grounds and facilities Meetings Weights and equipment	MISC	08-01-054 08-01-009 08-01-053	PUBLIC ASSISTANCE (See SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEP	ARTME	NT OF)
HUNTING (See FISH AND WILDLIFE, DEPARTMENT	OF)		PUBLIC DISCLOSURE COMMISSION Contribution limitations		
INDEPENDENT LIVING COUNCIL, STATE Meetings	MISC	08-01-007	dollar amounts, biennial revision of time limits Forms		08-01-132 08-01-062
INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE (See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTM	ENT OF)		changing from mini campaign to full reporting financial affairs, reports of out-of-state political committees, contributions		08-01-058 08-01-070
INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE APPEALS, BOAR Practice and procedure rules, various		08-01-081	and expenditures of registration, candidates and political committees		08-01-059 08-01-069
INSURANCE COMMISSIONER Actuarial opinion and memorandum regulation	PERM	08-01-077	General policies and definitions ministerial functions and contributions registered voters, number of		08-01-069 08-01-061
Health carriers and health plans network providers, absence and return of Licensing of agents, brokers, solicitors, and adjus		08-01-025	PUBLIC EMPLOYEES BENEFITS BOARD (See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY)		
continuing education requirement, sellers of vehicle insurance Life insurance		08-01-075	PUBLIC EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS COMM Meetings		08-01-063
corporate-owned, definition of "key person" Trade practices, insurers		08-01-076 08-01-024	PUBLIC INSTRUCTION, SUPERINTENDENT Academic achievement, accountability, and assessr	OF	00-01-005
INTEREST RATES (See inside front cover)			alternative assessment method School plant facilities, state assistance in providing	PROP	08-01-118
JUDICIAL CONDUCT, COMMISSION ON Meetings	MISC	08-01-133	basic state support modernization Special service programs	PREP PREP	08-01-087 08-01-051
LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT (Medical aid			Title VI, financial assistance to local school districts	PREP	08-01-138
massage therapy rules occupational therapy rules physical therapy rules	PREP	08-01-111 08-01-112 08-01-112	PUBLIC RECORDS OFFICERS Growth management hearings boards (See Issue 08-01 for complete list designated as	MISC	08-01-131
Vocational rehabilitation vocational improvement project	PROP	08-01-109	of 12/27/07)		
Workers' compensation  LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF Geologists	PKOP	08-01-109	PUBLIC WORKS BOARD (See COMMUNITY, TRADE, AND ECONOMI DEPARTMENT OF)	C DEVE	LOPMENT,
Geologists licensing board meetings	MISC	08-01-139	QUARTERLY REPORTS (See CODE REVISER, OFFICE OF THE)		
MARINE EMPLOYEES' COMMISSION Meetings	MISC	08-01-093	RECREATION AND CONSERVATION FUNDI (See RECREATION AND CONSERVATION O		ARD

Index [2]

## Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in **bold type** refer to material in this issue)

RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE Recreation and conservation funding board meetings		08-01-080	UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON Meetings USURY RATE	MISC	08-01-010
REHABILITATION COUNCIL, WASHINGTO	N STAT	E	(See inside cover)		
Community forums		08-01-104	`		
•		08-01-115	UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMI	SSION	
Meetings		08-01-105	Electric companies		
	MISC	08-01-116	Energy Independence Act, impact on companies	PERM	08-01-037
RETIREMENT SYSTEMS, DEPARTMENT OF	7		1	IEKWI	00-01-057
General provisions			WATER AND WASTEWATER	NC DE	ADTMENT
cost-of-living adjustments and eligibility			(See ECOLOGY, DEPARTMENT OF; LICENSI	NG, DE	PARIMENI
requirements	PERM	08-01-079	OF)		
DELETIME DED DELETIME OF			WENATCHEE VALLEY COLLEGE		
REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF			Meetings	MISC	08-01-032
Excise tax certified service providers for voluntary sellers	DEDM	08-01-017			
Rules	LEKWI	00-01-017	WESTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY	DEDI	00.04.444
withdrawals	PROP	08-01-096	Course materials		08-01-121
		08-01-119	Public records	rekwi	08-01-106
Taxation of electronically delivered products			WHATCOM COMMUNITY COLLEGE		
study committee			Meetings	MISC	08-01-001
meetings	MISC	08-01-055	6	MISC	08-01-002
DVV DG GOODDWATEDDG					
RULES COORDINATORS	Мисс	00 01 122	WINE COMMISSION		
Agriculture, department of	MISC		(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)		
Evergreen State College, The (See Issue 08-01 for complete list designated as	MISC	08-01-030	WORKFORCE TRAINING AND EDUCATION	COODI	INATING
of 12/27/07)			BOARD	COOKD	INATING
0112/2//07)			Meetings	MISC	08-01-011
SCHOOLS			6		
(See EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF)					
SIRTI	Мисс	00 01 022			
Meetings	MISC	08-01-023			
SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEPART	MENT O	F			
Aging and adult services	VILITI O	1			
long-term care services	PROP	08-01-089			
Assistance programs					
income	PREP	08-01-020			
Developmental disabilities services					
home and community based services waivers	PROP	08-01-086			
Medical assistance	DDED	00 01 021			
administration of medical programs		08-01-021 08-01-041			
		08-01-085			
managed care	PREP				
physician-related services		08-01-083			
rural health clinics	PROP	08-01-090			
Mental health					
community mental health and involuntary	DDED	00 01 105			
treatment programs Special commitment center	PREP	08-01-107			
cost reimbursement, civil commitment	DDFD	08-01-022			
cost remioursement, ervir communent	IKEI	00-01-022			
SPORTS, PROFESSIONAL					
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF; HORS	E RACII	NG			
COMMISSION)					
CURRENTE COURT CTATE					
SUPREME COURT, STATE Rules of general application	MISC	08-01-013			
Rules of general application		08-01-013			
		08-01-015			
TAX APPEALS, BOARD OF					
Meetings	MISC	08-01-003			
TD ANCHODT ATION DED A DEPARENT OF					
TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF					
Ferries and toll bridges, state ferry tolls	PDFD	08-01-114			
Toll amounts for toll facilities	INEF	VU-V1-114			
SR 167 HOT lanes pilot project	PROP	08-01-113			
• • •	~-	-			
TREASURER'S OFFICE					
Usury rate (See inside cover)					

UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION (See EMPLOYMENT SECURITY DEPARTMENT)

[3] Index